

Contract No:
Location :
Engineer Estimate (Cost)

BILL OF QUANTITIES
SM-NA-2018~19/N-35/08
KM 96+650 ON KKH (N-35)
Rs. 4,902,597.00



Item No	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	334.70	362.02	121,169.00
107e	Common Backfill	CM	40.00	254.50	10,180.00
201	Granular Sub Base	CM	282.50	1,985.28	560,841.60
206b	Water Bound Macadam Base with Coarse Agg. Class-B	CM	169.50	1,796.84	304,564.38
209a	Breaking of Existing Road Pavement Structure	CM	31.82	609.29	19,384.56
303a	Cut Back Asphalt for Bituminous Prime Coat	SM	1030.00	48.88	50,346.40
305b	Asphaltic Concrete Wearing Course Class-B	CM	51.50	20,622.02	1,062,034.03
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	10.61	6,362.61	67,475.48
401h	Plum (Cyclopean/Rubble) Concrete (2:1 Conc. Stone Ratio)	CM	45.02	7,126.57	320,838.18
401a1ii	Concrete Class-A (on ground)	CM	75.20	11,252.91	846,223.33
404a	Reinforcement as per AASHTO M.31 Grade 40	Ton	13.83	111,318.88	1,539,540.11
Total: (Rs.)					4,902,597.0

% Above _____

Rs. _____

% Below _____

Rs. _____

Total Bid Cost Rs. _____

Rupees in word _____

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Member/Secretary
Director (Coord)
Zone

Member-III
Director (Accounts)
Zone

Member-II
Dir/DD
(P&CA)

Member-I
Director (Maint)
Region

Chairman
GM (Region)